Class

Class 1 - 40cms NOVICE
Class 1 - 40cms NOVICE
Class 1 - 40cms NOVICE

Class 2 - 50cms NOVICE
Class 2 - 50cms NOVICE
Class 2 - 50cms NOVICE
Class 2 - 50cms NOVICE

Class 3 - 50cms OPEN
Class 3 - 50cms OPEN
Class 3 - 50cms OPEN
Class 3 - 50cms OPEN
Class 3 - 50cms OPEN
Class 3 - 50cms OPEN
Class 4 - 60cms NOVICE

Class 4 - 60cms NOVICE
Class 4 - 60cms NOVICE
Class 4 - 60cms NOVICE
Class 4 - 60cms NOVICE
Class 4 - 60cms NOVICE

Class 5 - 60cms OPEN
Class 5 - 60cms OPEN
Class 5 - 60cms OPEN
Class 5 - 60cms OPEN
Class 5 - 60cms OPEN

Class 6 - 70cms OPEN
Class 6 - 70cms OPEN

Number | Rider

56
68
82

42
29
56
64

29
48
83
78
66
30
63

58
36
80
49
63

69
81
71
80
49

67
70

Jj milner
Bea Plant
Emma

Lesley bennett
Thea Denson
Jj milner
Macy Stokes

Thea Denson
Susan Stepp
Rebecca meredith
Karen Arlott
Louise Packer
Gina Stokes

K Davies

Holly

Fiona Heath
Alisha Walters
Jan Woodsford

Horse
Barney
Harry
Bobby

Indie

Skyfall skylar

Cupcake

Kalmara What a Surpri

Skyfall skylar
Penny

Catherine tomy
Codey

Haighmoor Captain
Hadre Flynn
Scallywag

Candy

Dolly the unicorn
Kings Icon
Muldoons dream

Edward Davies-Simps Scallywag

Vikki Lymer
Suzie Indale
Carla Taylor
Alisha Walters
Jan Woodsford

Daisy-mae Baker
Mollie

Maggie

Alfie

Charlie

Kings Icon
Muldoons dream

Lillie Beauty
Chester

Section ' Men Placing

Junior Y 1
Junior 2
Junior N/S
Senior wW/D
Junior E
Junior |Y 1
Junior |Y 2
Junior E
Senior wW/D
Senior E
Senior 2
Senior 4
Senior 1
Senior 3
Junior E(EOC)
Senior wW/D
Senior E
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior E
Senior 2
Senior W/D
Senior wW/D
Senior 1
Junior 5
Junior 7



Class 6 - 70cms OPEN
Class 6 - 70cms OPEN
Class 6 - 70cms OPEN
Class 6 - 70cms OPEN
Class 6 - 70cms OPEN
Class 6 - 70cms OPEN
Class 6 - 70cms OPEN
Class 6 - 70cms OPEN
Class 6 - 70cms OPEN

Class 7 - 80cms OPEN
Class 7 - 80cms OPEN
Class 7 - 80cms OPEN
Class 7 - 80cms OPEN
Class 7 - 80cms OPEN
Class 7 - 80cms OPEN
Class 7 - 80cms OPEN
Class 7 - 80cms OPEN
Class 7 - 80cms OPEN

38
32
65
33
34
62
39
40
45

52
54
60
75
53
61
62
73
74

Deanna Christian
jasmine steel
William Gaff
Vickie cooper
Natalie

Georgina Beeson
Skye Bowen
Amy wheeler
Helen Dolisznyj

Tess Weston
keris

Leala grew

Tess Weston
Michelle Offen
Diane bowen
Georgina Beeson
Sammy Langley

Ruby

Your a wizard harry
Gotaway

Rosie

April

Magic Maggie
Minniesmore Oonagh
Osborn Rob Roy

Bold Connor

Boo

frankie

Never surrender
Macauley
Hortons My Guy
Indy

Magic Maggie
Archie

Katherine Mullineux | Dusky

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

W/D

W/D

A mEL WN

N/S
W/D

N/S
W/D

w/D



